
Bezirkswanderpokal Senioren 2011
Ergebnis
Platz    Name  Verein Erg.  

1 Lagraff Hans-Peter St.Rochus Röthgen 149
2 Kaulen Peter St.Rochus Röthgen 147
3 Plum Martin St.Rochus Röthgen 147
4 Koch Karl-Heinz St.Rochus Röthgen 146
5 Kutsch Manfred St.Seb.Dürwiss 146
6 Krieger Armand St.Longinus E,ler Ost 145
7 Heckmann Hans-Werner St.Seb.Dürwiss 145
8 Jüdermann Franz St.Seb.Dürwiss 144
9 Bartels Ernst St.Longinus E,ler Ost 144

10 Bings Hans-Peter St.Seb.Dürwiss 144
11 Flecken Jakob St.Ambrosius Hücheln 143
12 Hüselitz Walter St.Ambrosius Hücheln 141
13 Koslowski Hans-Werner St.Ambrosius Hücheln 140
14 Bartels Maria St.Longinus E,ler Ost 140
15 Millbrett Günter St.Longinus E,ler Ost 139
16 Schmitz Heinz St.Ambrosius Hücheln 133



Bezirkswanderpokal Senioren 2011
Mannschaft
Platz    Mannschaft Ergebnis   

1 St.Rochus Röthgen 589 (40x)
Lagraff Hans-Peter 149
Kaulen Peter 147
Plum Martin 147
Koch Karl-Heinz 146

2 St.Seb.Dürwiss 579 (30x)
Kutsch Manfred 146
Heckmann Hans-Werner 145
Jüdermann Franz 144
Bings Hans-Peter 144

3 St.Longinus E,ler Ost 568 (25x)
Krieger Armand 145
Bartels Ernst 144
Bartels Maria 140
Millbrett Günter 139

4 St.Ambrosius Hücheln  1 557 (18x)
Flecken Jakob 143
Hüselitz Walter 141
Koslowski Hans-Werne 140
Schmitz Heinz 133
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